CITY OF MONTPELIER VOUCHER

Voucher No:

1012

Voucher Date: 07/719/2014777 Prepared By: K---‘N”\
Printed: 07/08/2014 11:04:39 AM

CITY OF MONTPELIER is hereby authorized to draw warrants against CITY OF MONTPELIER funds
for the sum of $241,028.00 on account of obligations incurred for vaiue received in services and for
materials as shown below for period July 1, 2014 o June 30, 2015 (period cannot overiap fiscal year

end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have
been received during the period listed above. All items are properly coded and not in excess of the

budget.

e

Wiiliam J. Fraser

/\ City Manager

John H. Hollar

l Mayer

\

A

Thomas Golonka

]

Council Member

Thierry Gueriain

Council Member

Dona Bale

Council Member

Anne Watson

Council Member

Jessica Edgerly Walsh

Council Member

Justin Turcotie

‘Council Member

CITY OF MONTPELIER

Fund
10
1
12
17
18
30
38
40
50

GENERAL FUND
WATER FUND
SEWER FUND
CEMETERY

PARKS

CAPITAL PROJECTS
SENIOR CENTER
PARKING FUND
DISTRICT HEAT

Amount
$141,896.40
$11,578.10
$21,207.25
$2,120.45
$1,923.20
$37,468.10
$15,808.70
$8,478.92
$546.88

Created By: kmorande

Posted By: kmorande

Date: 07/08/2014 11:03:56 Page:
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